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A bite
Spanish omelette dice with iberian acorn ham 200
Crab salad “montadito” 230
Melted brie and truffle “montadito” 2550
Iberian acorn ham “montadito” 355
Cones
Of salted prawns 415
O crispy chicken strips 415
Of tfried artichokes 415
Of fried squid 520
Salads
Cherry tomato and two-cheese salad with pesto sauce 455
Russian salad with mini bread sticks 435
Pasta salad with shrimps and king prawns 465
“Bravas” potatoes 420
“Padrén” peppers 415
6 gueen olives stuffed with: anchovies, prawns, salmon, cheese, tuna,sardines 395
Fried brie with two types of sesame seed and tomato jam 39
Nachos with cheese and 8uacamole 4,60
Three cheese croquettes 415
Iberian acorn ham croquettes 470
Iberian acorn ham 840
Slices of Fuet sausage 440
Cured Manchego cheese 4065
Asparagus with melted brie 455
White anchovies marinated in virgin olive oil 440
LEscala anchovies 590
Grilled mussels 470
Trio of 11ambur8ers: mustard, cheese and onion 4715
Mini chorizo sausages 585
Criqu prawns with soya mayonnaise 645
Galician-style octopus 895
Mini assortment of cheese 625
Assortment of cheese 1195 g
Assortment of cured iberian meat 1555 TZ
g

Information on allergens, at your disposal. Ask our waiters.



BAGUETTES, COCA BREAD

'CS“@ and CHARCUTERIE @b’?~

Aurtisan baguettes

Iberian acorn ham

Iberian acorn ham and brie

Acorn~-fed Ibérico chorizo and Emmental
Boiled ham and melted brie

Vic Catalan sausage

Mixed vegetable

Crispg chicken

Andalusian-style battered squid and mayonnaise

Spanish coca bread made with olive oil

Ham and cheese toastie

Brie and Emmental with walnuts and pumpkin seeds
Mozzarella and 801/8011101&1

Brie with truffles

Spicy pork sausage paté with cheese and honey
Roasted vegetables and goat cheese

Smoked salmon and white cheese

Brie with truffles and iberian acorn ham

Charcuterie

Mini Iberian acorn ham

Layge serving of Iberian acorn ham
Acorn-fed Ibérico pork loin

Vic Catalan sausage

Cured Manchego cheese

Mini assortment of cheese
Assortment of cheese

Assortment of cured iberian meat

-BAGUETTES, COCA BREAD and CHARCUTERIE -

645
645
485
485
485
540
540
540

455
475
540
645
645
6,75
6,90
750

840
1710
695
440
4065
6,25
11,95
1555

vat included




AOAMADS

Claudia salad: with fried brie, two types of sesame seeds and honey vinaigrette

Garden salad with lettuce, asparagus and tuna

Tomato tartare with tuna, white anchovies, onion and olive paste
Pasta salad with shrimps and king prawns

Caesar salad with croutons

Spinach salad with sunflower seeds, goat cheese and tomato vinaigrette

NMEMADE

STARTER

Grilled mussels

Courgette cream with Greek yogurt and croutons

Potatoes mashed with Catalan sausage and spices served with fried brie
Home-made macaroni cheese

Grilled seasonal vegetables with romesco sauce

Four-cheese risotto

Noodle “Rossejat” with prawns

“El Prat”artichoke cannelloni with pine nuts

Barcelona-style home-made cannelloni

Beet carpaccio with foie gras

Sea{oocl paella

465
420
425

520
520
610

490
495
585
610
750
750
750
750
8,60
965
1045
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EGGCELENT DISHES

T

Brought from Calaf (Catalung a)and freshly cooked

o

Freshly made omelettes

Spanish omelette
Aurtichoke omelette

Scrambled eg8s

With potatoes
With Iberian acorn ham (a classic)

With potatoes and spicy pork sausage pate

Fried eggs
With French fries

With Iberian acorn ham and French fries

With grilled foie gras and French fries

415
415

455
540
540

455
590
645
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HAMBURGERS
SN =

Made daily from fresh Angus beef

Classic burger with Emmental, bacon and onion
With aubergine, onion, goat cheese and beer bread
With brie, green asparagus and pesto bread

With foie gras, caramelised apple and onion

MEATS
SN

Grilled chicken paillard with olive oil,lemon and French fries
Beef brochette with mushrooms, glazed vegetables and HP sauce
Home-made meatballs

Chicken stuffed with brie and served with a foie gras sauce
Chicken and prawn brochette

Entrecéte with French fries and Bernaise sauce

FISH
SN =

Hake tempura with avocado mayonnaise
Tuna tataki with guacamole
Prawn tartare served on parmentier potatoes

Grilled bal)g squid in its ink with caramelised onion

Cod “alallauna” (white wine, garlic and paprika) with potato rounds

Prawn, mushroom and bacon brochette

Girilled tuna with chunks of avocado and tomato

- HAMBURGERS,MEATS and FISH -

960
995
995
1095

935
960
965
1060
11,80
1580

965
10,20
1065
10,70
11,80
11,80
11,80

vat included




