

TAPAS

Abite	
Spanish omelette dice with iberian acorn ham	2,00
Crab salad "montadito"	2,30
Melted brie and truffle "montadito"	3,30
Iberian acorn ham "montadito"	3,55
Cones	
Of salted prawns	4,15
Of crispy chicken strips	4,15
Of fried artichokes	4,15
Of fried squid	5,20
Salads	
Cherry tomato and two-cheese salad with pesto sauce	4,35
Russian salad with mini bread sticks	4,35
Pasta salad with shrimps and king prawns	4,65
"Bravas" potatoes	4,20
"Padrón" peppers	4,15
6 queen olives stuffed with: anchovies, prawns, salmon, cheese, tuna, sardines	3,95
Fried brie with two types of sesame seed and tomato jam	3,95
Nachos with cheese and guacamole	4,60
Three cheese croquettes	4,15
Iberian acorn ham croquettes	4,70
Iberian acorn ham	8,40
Slices of Fuet sausage	4,40
Cured Manchego cheese	4,65
Asparagus with melted brie	4,55
White anchovies marinated in virgin olive oil	4,40
L'Escala anchovies	5,90
Grilled mussels	4,70
Trio of hamburgers: mustard, cheese and onion	4,75
Mini chorizo sausages	5,85
Crispy prawns with soya mayonnaise	6,45
Galician-style octopus	8,95
Mini assortment of cheese	6,25
Assortment of cheese	11,95
Assortment of cured iberian meat	15,55



BAGUETTES, COCA BREAD and CHARCUTERIE

Artisan b	oaguettes
-----------	-----------

Iberian acorn ham	6,4
Iberian acorn ham and brie	6,4
Acorn–fed Ibérico chorizo and Emmental	4,8
Boiled ham and melted brie	4,8
Vic Catalan sausage	4,8
Mixed vegetable	5,4
Crispy chicken	5,4
Andalusian-style battered squid and mayonnaise	5,4

Spanish coca bread made with olive oil

Ham and cheese toastie	4,35
Brie and Emmental with walnuts and pumpkin seeds	4,75
Mozzarella and gorgonzola	5,40
Brie with truffles	6,45
Spicy pork sausage pâté with cheese and honey	6,45
Roasted vegetables and goat cheese	6,75
Smoked salmon and white cheese	6,90
Brie with truffles and iberian acorn ham	7.50

Charcuterie

Mini Iberian acorn ham	8,40
Large serving of Iberian acorn ham	17,10
Acom-fed Ibérico pork loin	6,95
Vic Catalan sausage	4,40
Cured Manchego cheese	4,65
Mini assortment of cheese	6,25
Assortment of cheese	11,95
Assortment of cured iberian meat	15,55



SALADS

Claudia salad: with fried brie, two types of sesame seeds and honey vinaigrette	4,65
Garden salad with lettuce, asparagus and tuna	4,20
Tomato tartare with tuna, white anchovies, onion and olive paste	4,55
Pasta salad with shrimps and king prawns	5,20
Caesar salad with croutons	5,20
Spinach salad with sunflower seeds, goat cheese and tomato vinaigrette	6,10



Grilled mussels	4,90
Courgette cream with Greek yogurt and croutons	4,95
Potatoes mashed with Catalan sausage and spices served with fried brie	5,85
Home-made macaroni cheese	6,10
Grilled seasonal vegetables with romesco sauce	7,50
Four-cheese risotto	7,50
Noodle "Rossejat" with prawns	7,50
"El Prat" artichoke cannelloni with pine nuts	7,30
Barcelona-style home-made cannelloni	8,60
Beef carpaccio with foie gras	9,65
Seafood paella	10,45



EGGCELENT' DISHES

Brought from Calaf (Catalunya) and freshly cooked

Freshly made omelettes	
Spanish omelette	4,15
Artichoke omelette	4,15
Scrambled eggs	
With potatoes	4,55
With Iberian acorn ham (a classic)	5,40
With potatoes and spicy pork sausage pate	5,40
Fried eggs	
With French fries	4,35
With Iberian acorn ham and French fries	5,90
With grilled foie gras and French fries	6,45





Made daily from fresh Angus beef

Classic burger with Emmental, bacon and onion	9,60
With aubergine, onion, goat cheese and beer bread	9,95
With brie, green asparagus and pesto bread	9,95
With foie gras, caramelised apple and onion	10,95



Grilled chicken paillard with olive oil, lemon and French fries	9,35
Beef brochette with mushrooms, glazed vegetables and HP sauce	9,60
Home-made meatballs	9,65
Chicken stuffed with brie and served with a foie gras sauce	10,60
Chicken and prawn brochette	11,80
Entrecôte with French fries and Bernaise sauce	13.80



Hake tempura with avocado mayonnaise	9,65
Tuna tataki with guacamole	10,20
Prawn tartare served on parmentier potatoes	10,65
Grilled baby squid in its ink with caramelised onion	10,70
Cod "a la llauna" (white wine, garlic and paprika) with potato rounds	11,80
Prawn, mushroom and bacon brochette	11,80
Grilled tuna with chunks of avocado and tomato	11,80